One (1) at five point zero eight (5.08) feet in length, three (3) feet in height and 
seven point five eight (7.58) feet above grade level. 

One (1) at three (3) feet in length, five Point zero eight (5.08) feet in height and 
sixteen (16) feet above grade level. 

The sum of four hundred seventy-five ($475.00) per annum in advance." 

and inserting in their place the words 

"One (1) sign projecting over the public right-of-way attached to its premises 
known as 2059 North Western Avenue. 

The sum of three hundred ($300.00) per annum in advance." 

Section 2: